

Manu Sharma vs. Shelly Shayama

LPA No. 704 of 2025

03.11.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Sipahiya Advocate for the appellant.

As prayed, matter is adjourned, in terms of order passed
on previous date, for consideration on ***12th November, 2025.***

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

November 03, 2025
(ms)

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge